S.No.

JAUHARABAD SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

Folio/CDC A/C#

DIRECTORS / SPONSORS

1

N o o0 b~ W N

GYA-0001
ATI-0001
AMJ-0002
FAR-0035

GOVERNMENT HOLDING

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES

1
2

3525 84524 CIA
5587 73037 C

DETAIL OF FREE FLOAT SHARES
UNDER LISTING REGULATION No. 21(3)
AS ON 30-September-2016

NAME

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

GHIAS-UL-HASSAN

ATIF ZAHEER FAROOQ)I

AMJAD BASHIR HUSSAIN

FARHAN ILYAS (CPL Nominee)

JAMAL AHMAD (CPL Nominee)
SHAHRUKH TAIMOUR (CPL - Nominee)
MUHAMMAD AAMIR BEG (CPL Nominee)

CANE PROCESSING (PRIVATE) LIMITED - CPL
CANE PROCESSING (PRIVATE) LIMITED - CPL

Total Shares Capital of the Company
Total Shares in CDC
Total Shares in Physical Form

HOLDING HOLDING
Physical CDC
5,000
5,000
2,500
2,500
15,000 0
15,000
- 2,746,667
- 2,951,498
- 5,698,165
10,909,797
8,543,791
2,366,006



